
Code RAWE-411P AIA-412P

Credit 14 6 20

Grade A A+

G.Point 8 9

Grade A+ A+

G.Point 9 9

Grade

G.Point

Grade A A

G.Point 8 8

Grade A+ A+

G.Point 9 9

Grade A+ A+

G.Point 9 9

Grade A+ A+

G.Point 9 9

Grade A+ A+

G.Point 9 9

Grade A A

G.Point 8 8

Grade

G.Point

Grade

G.Point

Grade A A

G.Point 8 8

Grade A+ A+

G.Point 9 9

Grade A+ A+

G.Point 9 9

Grade A A

G.Point 8 8

Grade A A

G.Point 8 8

Grade A A

G.Point 8 8

Grade

G.Point

Grade A+ A

G.Point 9 8

Grade

G.Point

Grade

G.Point

Grade A A

G.Point 8 8

Grade A+ A+

G.Point 9 9

Grade A+ A+

G.Point 9 9

Grade A+ A+

G.Point 9 9

Grade

G.Point

RAWE-411

RAWE-412

9.00

8.70

8.00

9.00

9.00

25

26

19

20

21

22

23

24

2001200033
Waseem 

akram 

Mr. Shahid 

husain

2001200034 Zubair Alam Mr. Mohd Irfan

2001200030 Usman Ali Mr. Khursheed

2001200032 Vikash Yadav
Mr. Syoraj 

Singh

2001200028 Suhail Alam
Mr. Jameel 

Ahmad

2001200029
Sunil Kumar 

Yadav

Mr. Swadesh 

Pal Yadav

Mohammad Ali Jauhar University, Rampur 

VIIth  Semester Result  B.Sc (Agriculture) IVth Year Session 2023-24

1

2 9.00

SGPA

8.302001200001

2001200025

Practicals

4

SI. N. Roll  No.
Name of 

Student
Father's Name

2001200002

Mr. Ram Autar 

Mr. Rashid Ali

Mr. Harnam 

Singh

5

2001200003

2001200004

2001200005

6

3

2001200007

2001200012

15

16

10

11

12

13

14

2001200016

2001200018

Mohammad 

Bilal

Mohammad 

Faizan

7 2001200008

Anil Saini 

Aqib Ali

Asheesh

Bhoopendra 

Kumar

Faizan Ali

Irfan

2001200013

2001200010

8

9

2001200011

Mr. Mikky

Mohammad 

Jamshed

Mohammad 

Javed

2001200009
Km 

Darakhsha Bi

Withheld

Mohd Junaid

Mr. Azizuddin

Mohd. Aleem 

Mr. Mohd 

Momeen
9.00

9.00

Withheld

Withheld

Kasim Raza

8.00

9.00

9.00

Mr. Kasim Ali

Mr. Santosh 

Saini

Mr. Zafar Ali

Mr. Mushahid

8.00

9.00

9.00

8.00

Mr. Umar Ali 

Mr. Ram Kishor

Mr. Mohammad 

Ishhaq

Mr. Shakeel 

Ahmad

Mr. Mohd Akil

Mr. Shakeel 

Ahmad

2001200019

Mr. Salim 

Ahmad

8.0017

8.00

8.00
Neeraj 

Kumar

Sakib Mr. Babu 

2001200026 Shahid

18

Mohd. Azeem 

2001200021 Nisha Bi
Mr. Nafees 

Ahmad

2001200020

Withheld

Withheld

Withheld

Withheld

Agro Industrial Attachment

Rural Agriculture Work Experiencce

2001200022
Nishar 

Husain

Mr. Ismile 

Husain
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Important Note: University is not responsible for any inadvertent error that may have crept in the results 

being published on University website. The result published on University website is for immediate 

information to the examinees. These can not be treated as original mark sheets. 
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